
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.24
2 3 FERRAZ Gutemberg 1984 BRA BRAZIL 29.66
3 2 MAJOKA Sipho 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 31.03
4 5 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN VENEZUELA 31.64
5 6 ROCHA Ivan Jorg 1978 BRA BRAZIL 32.45
6 7 BOECKL Herbert 1985 AUT AUSTRIA 42.78

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:45

Heat 2
1 4 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 28.79
2 6 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 31.77
3 5 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 31.80
4 3 CHAN Ching 1991 HKG HONG KONG 31.91
5 2 VERGOTINE Valentino 1987 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 32.33
6 7 ALIJEV Jevgeni 1983 EST ESTONIA 32.47

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:47

Heat 3
1 4 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 27.53
2 3 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 28.41
3 5 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 28.98
4 6 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 30.75
5 2 BLONDEL Sebastien 1980 FRA FRANCE 32.67
6 7 PAREDES M Luis Fran 1993 ESP SPAIN 32.98

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:49
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary
Summary

1 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 27.53
2 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 28.41
3 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 28.79
4 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 28.98
5 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.24
6 FERRAZ Gutemberg 1984 BRA BRAZIL 29.66
7 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 30.75
8 MAJOKA Sipho 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 31.03
9 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN VENEZUELA 31.64

10 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 31.77
11 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 31.80
12 CHAN Ching 1991 HKG HONG KONG 31.91
13 VERGOTINE Valentino 1987 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 32.33
14 ROCHA Ivan Jorg 1978 BRA BRAZIL 32.45
15 ALIJEV Jevgeni 1983 EST ESTONIA 32.47
16 BLONDEL Sebastien 1980 FRA FRANCE 32.67
17 PAREDES M Luis Fran 1993 ESP SPAIN 32.98
18 BOECKL Herbert 1985 AUT AUSTRIA 42.78

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:59
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Butterfly - Men
Final
Final

1 4 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 28.14
2 3 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 28.27
3 5 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 28.79
4 6 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 29.04
5 2 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.06
6 7 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 30.03
7 1 MAJOKA Sipho 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 30.90
8 8 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN VENEZUELA 31.05

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 16:11
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